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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 TYRE Dominique

Pass 44 1:22.710 1 1:22.710 *

Pass 68 2:32.678 2 1:09.968 *

Pass 93 3:43.344 3 1:10.666

Pass 117 4:53.507 4 1:10.163

Pass 143 6:04.908 5 1:11.401

Pass 168 7:14.514 6 1:09.606 *

Pass 193 8:24.160 7 1:09.646

Pass 218 9:33.068 8 1:08.908 *

Pass 242 10:42.287 9 1:09.219

Pass 265 11:52.503 10 1:10.216

No 3 BRAULT Pascal

Pass 38 1:18.990 1 1:18.990 *

Pass 63 2:26.779 2 1:07.789 *

Pass 87 3:34.162 3 1:07.383 *

Pass 112 4:42.071 4 1:07.909

Pass 137 5:49.755 5 1:07.684

Pass 162 6:57.564 6 1:07.809

Pass 187 8:05.324 7 1:07.760

Pass 212 9:13.443 8 1:08.119

Pass 236 10:21.836 9 1:08.393

Pass 259 11:29.655 10 1:07.819

No 4 MINOT Vincent

Pass 36 1:17.744 1 1:17.744 *

Pass 61 2:24.261 2 1:06.517 *

Pass 86 3:30.463 3 1:06.202 *

Pass 110 4:37.293 4 1:06.830

Pass 134 5:43.813 5 1:06.520

Pass 159 6:49.410 6 1:05.597 *

Pass 183 7:56.448 7 1:07.038

Pass 208 9:03.067 8 1:06.619

Pass 232 10:10.700 9 1:07.633

Pass 256 11:17.138 10 1:06.438

No 6 COUSIN Thierry

Pass 42 1:21.559 1 1:21.559 *

Pass 66 2:31.575 2 1:10.016 *

Pass 90 3:42.248 3 1:10.673

Pass 115 4:52.077 4 1:09.829 *

Pass 140 6:01.837 5 1:09.760 *

Pass 165 7:11.701 6 1:09.864

Pass 190 8:21.378 7 1:09.677 *

Pass 215 9:31.149 8 1:09.771

Pass 239 10:39.860 9 1:08.711 *

Pass 262 11:49.237 10 1:09.377

No 9 MAROLLEAU Pierre

Pass 31 1:15.182 1 1:15.182 *

Pass 57 2:21.912 2 1:06.730 *

Pass 82 3:28.371 3 1:06.459 *

Pass 107 4:34.924 4 1:06.553

Pass 132 5:41.423 5 1:06.499

Pass 157 6:47.801 6 1:06.378 *

Pass 181 7:54.164 7 1:06.363 *

In 206 9:01.538 8 1:07.374

No 13 DUNEAU Didier

Pass 51 1:28.472 1 1:28.472 *

Pass 76 2:45.023 2 1:16.551 *

Pass 101 4:02.117 3 1:17.094

Pass 126 5:19.296 4 1:17.179

Pass 156 6:39.765 5 1:20.469

Pass 186 8:02.386 6 1:22.621

Pass 214 9:21.579 7 1:19.193

Pass 238 10:39.858 8 1:18.279

No 14 RAPHANEAU Denis

Pass 47 1:23.608 1 1:23.608 *

Pass 72 2:34.076 2 1:10.468 *

Pass 97 3:44.795 3 1:10.719

Pass 122 4:55.513 4 1:10.718

Pass 146 6:06.014 5 1:10.501

Pass 170 7:16.245 6 1:10.231 *

Pass 194 8:25.991 7 1:09.746 *

Pass 219 9:35.349 8 1:09.358 *

Pass 243 10:44.328 9 1:08.979 *

Pass 266 11:54.617 10 1:10.289

No 18 RICHARD Laurent

Pass 32 1:15.804 1 1:15.804 *

Pass 56 2:19.726 2 1:03.922 **

Pass 81 3:23.356 3 1:03.630 **

Pass 106 4:27.143 4 1:03.787

Pass 131 5:30.967 5 1:03.824

Pass 155 6:35.759 6 1:04.792

Pass 180 7:39.452 7 1:03.693

Pass 205 8:43.216 8 1:03.764

Pass 229 9:47.667 9 1:04.451

Pass 251 10:51.015 10 1:03.348 **

No 22 DAVIAUD Patrice

Pass 28 1:12.883 1 1:12.883 *

Pass 53 2:16.874 2 1:03.991 **

Pass 78 3:20.846 3 1:03.972 *

Pass 104 4:25.488 4 1:04.642

Pass 129 5:29.663 5 1:04.175

Pass 153 6:34.646 6 1:04.983

Pass 178 7:38.943 7 1:04.297

Pass 203 8:42.871 8 1:03.928 *

Pass 227 9:46.803 9 1:03.932

Pass 250 10:50.712 10 1:03.909 *

No 23 CHASSELOUP Loic

Pass 33 1:15.901 1 1:15.901 *

Pass 58 2:22.741 2 1:06.840 *

Pass 83 3:29.320 3 1:06.579 *

Pass 111 4:37.443 4 1:08.123
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No 23 CHASSELOUP Loic

Pass 136 5:45.788 5 1:08.345

Pass 161 6:52.131 6 1:06.343 *

Pass 185 7:58.958 7 1:06.827

Pass 210 9:05.469 8 1:06.511

Pass 234 10:12.122 9 1:06.653

Pass 258 11:18.495 10 1:06.373

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jerome

Pass 30 1:13.092 1 1:13.092 *

Pass 54 2:17.156 2 1:04.064 *

Pass 79 3:21.028 3 1:03.872 **

Pass 103 4:25.024 4 1:03.996

Pass 127 5:28.578 5 1:03.554 **

Pass 152 6:33.957 6 1:05.379

Pass 177 7:37.763 7 1:03.806

Pass 202 8:41.937 8 1:04.174

Pass 226 9:46.503 9 1:04.566

Pass 249 10:50.609 10 1:04.106

No 33 DAVIAUD Kevin

Pass 29 1:12.962 1 1:12.962 *

Pass 55 2:17.597 2 1:04.635 *

Pass 80 3:21.473 3 1:03.876 *

Pass 105 4:25.684 4 1:04.211

Pass 130 5:29.755 5 1:04.071

Pass 154 6:34.905 6 1:05.150

Pass 179 7:39.142 7 1:04.237

Pass 204 8:43.098 8 1:03.956

Pass 228 9:47.236 9 1:04.138

Pass 252 10:51.787 10 1:04.551

No 43 MARMIE Laurent

Pass 34 1:16.860 1 1:16.860 *

Pass 59 2:23.528 2 1:06.668 *

Pass 84 3:29.711 3 1:06.183 *

Pass 108 4:36.283 4 1:06.572

Pass 133 5:43.192 5 1:06.909

Pass 158 6:49.163 6 1:05.971 *

Pass 182 7:55.763 7 1:06.600

Pass 207 9:02.770 8 1:07.007

Pass 231 10:10.362 9 1:07.592

Pass 255 11:16.916 10 1:06.554

No 45 DELETOILE Didier

Pass 35 1:17.113 1 1:17.113 *

Pass 60 2:23.940 2 1:06.827 *

Pass 85 3:29.861 3 1:05.921 *

Pass 109 4:36.721 4 1:06.860

Pass 135 5:44.934 5 1:08.213

Pass 160 6:50.863 6 1:05.929

Pass 184 7:57.205 7 1:06.342

Pass 209 9:03.570 8 1:06.365

Pass 233 10:11.131 9 1:07.561

Pass 257 11:17.656 10 1:06.525

No 46 CHASSELOUP Serge

Pass 40 1:20.926 1 1:20.926 *

Pass 65 2:31.291 2 1:10.365 *

Pass 91 3:42.378 3 1:11.087

Pass 118 4:54.137 4 1:11.759

Pass 144 6:05.497 5 1:11.360

Pass 169 7:16.043 6 1:10.546

Pass 195 8:27.071 7 1:11.028

Pass 221 9:38.496 8 1:11.425

Pass 246 10:49.557 9 1:11.061

No 47 LABAU Olivier

Pass 41 1:21.350 1 1:21.350 *

Pass 67 2:31.832 2 1:10.482 *

Pass 92 3:42.797 3 1:10.965

Pass 116 4:52.908 4 1:10.111 *

Pass 141 6:02.746 5 1:09.838 *

Pass 166 7:12.402 6 1:09.656 *

Pass 191 8:22.299 7 1:09.897

Pass 216 9:32.000 8 1:09.701

Pass 240 10:41.060 9 1:09.060 *

Pass 264 11:51.633 10 1:10.573

No 52 CAZALIS Gilbert

Pass 50 1:25.485 1 1:25.485 *

Pass 75 2:37.593 2 1:12.108 *

Pass 100 3:49.117 3 1:11.524 *

Pass 124 4:59.888 4 1:10.771 *

Pass 149 6:10.284 5 1:10.396 *

Pass 174 7:21.005 6 1:10.721

Pass 199 8:32.300 7 1:11.295

Pass 224 9:43.206 8 1:10.906

Pass 253 10:55.527 9 1:12.321

No 78 CHASSELOUP Sebastien

Pass 43 1:22.378 1 1:22.378 *

Pass 69 2:33.360 2 1:10.982 *

Pass 95 3:44.309 3 1:10.949 *

Pass 120 4:55.023 4 1:10.714 *

Pass 145 6:05.778 5 1:10.755

Pass 171 7:16.725 6 1:10.947

Pass 196 8:27.316 7 1:10.591 *

Pass 222 9:38.729 8 1:11.413

Pass 245 10:48.057 9 1:09.328 *

No 83 KINTZ Francis

Pass 46 1:23.349 1 1:23.349 *

Pass 70 2:33.567 2 1:10.218 *

Pass 94 3:43.835 3 1:10.268

Pass 119 4:54.616 4 1:10.781

Pass 142 6:04.584 5 1:09.968 *

Pass 167 7:14.194 6 1:09.610 *

Pass 192 8:23.519 7 1:09.325 *

Pass 217 9:32.699 8 1:09.180 *

Pass 241 10:41.930 9 1:09.231

Pass 263 11:51.205 10 1:09.275
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No 101 ROUANET Vincent

Pass 39 1:19.341 1 1:19.341 *

Pass 64 2:27.530 2 1:08.189 *

Pass 89 3:35.374 3 1:07.844 *

Pass 114 4:43.578 4 1:08.204

Pass 139 5:51.925 5 1:08.347

Pass 164 7:00.653 6 1:08.728

Pass 189 8:10.227 7 1:09.574

Pass 213 9:19.819 8 1:09.592

Pass 237 10:29.081 9 1:09.262

Pass 261 11:38.111 10 1:09.030

No 127 SEMENCE Francis

Pass 49 1:25.308 1 1:25.308 *

Pass 73 2:36.626 2 1:11.318 *

Pass 98 3:47.124 3 1:10.498 *

Pass 123 4:57.687 4 1:10.563

Pass 148 6:08.696 5 1:11.009

Pass 173 7:19.347 6 1:10.651

Pass 198 8:29.921 7 1:10.574

Pass 223 9:40.178 8 1:10.257 *

Pass 247 10:50.149 9 1:09.971 *

No 141 HUMBERT Lionel

Pass 27 1:12.326 1 1:12.326 **

Pass 52 2:16.494 2 1:04.168 *

Pass 77 3:20.474 3 1:03.980 *

Pass 102 4:24.835 4 1:04.361

Pass 128 5:28.933 5 1:04.098

Pass 151 6:33.365 6 1:04.432

Pass 176 7:37.472 7 1:04.107

Pass 201 8:41.870 8 1:04.398

Pass 225 9:46.059 9 1:04.189

Pass 248 10:50.356 10 1:04.297

No 156 DREAN Xavier

Pass 45 1:22.928 1 1:22.928 *

Pass 71 2:33.980 2 1:11.052 *

Pass 96 3:44.505 3 1:10.525 *

Pass 121 4:55.206 4 1:10.701

Pass 147 6:06.253 5 1:11.047

Pass 172 7:16.957 6 1:10.704

Pass 197 8:27.518 7 1:10.561

Pass 220 9:36.587 8 1:09.069 *

Pass 244 10:45.877 9 1:09.290

No 179 DEBESNE Patrick

Pass 37 1:18.436 1 1:18.436 *

Pass 62 2:26.150 2 1:07.714 *

Pass 88 3:34.482 3 1:08.332

Pass 113 4:42.789 4 1:08.307

Pass 138 5:51.114 5 1:08.325

Pass 163 6:58.895 6 1:07.781

Pass 188 8:06.307 7 1:07.412 *

Pass 211 9:13.332 8 1:07.025 *

Pass 235 10:21.308 9 1:07.976

Pass 260 11:29.760 10 1:08.452

No 580 CARON Claude

Pass 48 1:24.850 1 1:24.850 *

Pass 74 2:36.808 2 1:11.958 *

Pass 99 3:48.754 3 1:11.946 *

Pass 125 5:00.674 4 1:11.920 *

Pass 150 6:12.664 5 1:11.990

Pass 175 7:24.319 6 1:11.655 *

Pass 200 8:35.919 7 1:11.600 *

Pass 230 9:49.925 8 1:14.006

Pass 254 11:02.579 9 1:12.654


